1
Rev. 1/16/02 SP6213 100mA CMOS LDO Regulator © Copyright 2002 Sipex Corporation
P
R
E
L
IM
IN

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model TOP MARK Temperature Range                       Package Type
SP6213EC3-2.5 T00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-3
SP6213EC3-2.7 S00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-3
SP6213EC3-2.85 R00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-3
SP6213EC3-3.0 N00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-3
SP6213EC3-3.3 Q00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-3
SP6213EC3-5.0 P00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-3
SP6213EC4-2.5 M00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-4
SP6213EC4-2.7 L00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-4
SP6213EC4-2.85 K00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-4
SP6213EC4-3.0 G00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-4
SP6213EC4-3.3 J00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-4
SP6213EC4-5.0 H00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-4
SP6213EC5-2.5 F00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-5
SP6213EC5-2.7 E00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-5
SP6213EC5-2.85 D00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-5
SP6213EC5-3.0 A00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-5
SP6213EC5-3.3 C00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-5
SP6213EC5-5.0 B00 -40°C to +125°C Tape & Reel SC-70-5